
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1364-20 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/20/2020 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/17/2020 12/17/2020

Title: Resolution: Authorize the Executive Director to Enter into a Contract with [To Be Determined] Bay
Construction Co. in an Amount Not-To-Exceed $[To Be Determined] $1,593,410 For the Sanitary
Sewer Rehabilitation Outer Harbor Berths 20-24 Project [Re-Bid] and Authorize the Executive Director
to Execute Contract Change Orders to the Extent Necessary in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $[To Be
Determined]  $240,000. (Engineering/Maritime)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Supplemental Agenda Report, 2. Resolution Item 2.8

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners12/17/2020 1 Pass

Port of Oakland Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

